SC Productions Friday Open $100 Added April 25, 2014

Open 4D Friday

Rank
1D
1
2
3
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
3D
1
2
3
4
5
4D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Final Score Name

14.882 Bogdonas, Michelle
15.255 Baratka, Alexis
15.331 Gintnet, Kricket

15.408 Lenzner, Jamie
15.595 Gintnet, Kricket
15.672 Buesser, Janelle
15.683 Whyte, Tammy
15.709 Smith, Deb
15.75 Erickson, John
15.791 Albrecht, Sue
15.856 Moore, Jordan

16.086 Bound, Pam
16.178 Jenninges, Janae
16.181 Sheda, Cassidy
16.323 Corcoran, Amanda
16.375 Albrecht, Sue

16.657 Peterson, Madison
16.675 Schulz, Lindsay
16.684 Lamb, Christine
16.719 Welch, Terri
17.021 Gintner, Mike
17.093 Lathrop, Breanna
17.122 Archebold, Jennifer
17.533 Ose, Kimberly
17.571 Orysen, Bobbie Jo
17.617 Hallin, Kelsey
18.266 Throndson, Shianne
19.381 Gintnet, Kricket
34.739 Hosek, Wendy

Final Time =0

Stock

Joaks Bold Bug
Lucy
Playboy

A Gift of Honor
Nick Bar Can Run
Chisel

Dutch Wagon

Mor Mors Gem
Nick Beats Yawl
MP Red Hot Dinero
DH Alive N Cline

MP Topofthewoodpile
Zans Sun Freckles
Rayas Red Jet

April

Colonels Pal Olena

Huff's Feisty Gal
Sage
Absolute Fire

DNA Super Bowl Sunday

Chopper

Chili French Guy
Chainy Oaks Flitstar
Facing The Giant
Keisha Dinero

Zero

Nellie
EasyMeltdown

Iris Cadilacmoon

Earnings

$149.00
$89.00
$60.00

$102.00
$77.00
$51.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$68.00
$51.00
$34.00
$17.00

$0.00

$51.00
$38.00
$26.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Disqualified

0 0 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darling $0.00
0 15.186 Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $0.00
0 15.373 Moore, Jordan DH Gun Cline S0.00
0 15.52 Whyte, Tammy Jax $0.00
0 15.584 Welch, Terri Dash N Scramble S0.00
0 15.765 Winkers, Conny Moe $0.00
0  15.984 Buesser, Bergan Smarty Bones $0.00
0 16.566 Groski, Jana Cowboy Roy $0.00
0 16.936 Wenig, Isaiah Docs Goldy $0.00
0  17.153 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00
0 25.141 Luepke, Emmy Catman Seeker $0.00



